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8
19:25

1400 m
90.000 

Hollywoodbets BRIGHT FUTURE FM 67 HANDICAP
Rennpreis: 90.000  (56.250 18.000 9.000 4.500 2.250)

QPL

1
1400

Box: 1
ML: 7,0

61.00

Colorado Creek
4j. ch S (The United States - Rivulet)

Trainer: S S Ngcobo
Besitzer: Kalunga Racing  Ltd (Nom: St

Kabelo Matsunyane

13.10 Greyville 5 1200 8,5 C Zackey Shanta's Pride, Magical View, Rugger Lover
08.09 Scottsville Turf 3 1200 9,0 K Matsunyane Lucrative, One Smart Cookie, Colorado Cre
18.08 Scottsville Turf 2 1200 13,5 K Matsunyane Emerald Green, Colorado Creek, Rafeef's C
17.07 Scottsville Inside 7 1600 21,0 K A Brewer Gorgeous Girl, Perilla, Tomyris
17.06 Scottsville Inside 11 1950 17,0 C Zackey Hot Strike, Escapologist, Escape Artist

2
Box: 2
ML: 6,0

61.50

Aspoestertjie
5j. ch S (Coup De Grace - Mrs Everest)

Trainer: C Hewitson
Besitzer: P S Dhillon

S Moodley

10.11 Greyville 4 1200 3,5 S Moodley Blowin In The Wind, Edge Of Tomorrow, Ho
23.10 Greypoly 2 1400 9,0 S Veale Chelsea Flower, Aspoestertjie, Miss Paget
25.09 Greyville 9 1400 5,5 S Moodley She's A Machine, The Queen Bee, Avernian
01.09 Scottsville Inside 6 1600 6,5 C Habib Hot Strike, Vermacilli, Mystique Rouge
18.08 Scottsville Turf 4 1200 8,0 R A Venniker Emerald Green, Colorado Creek, Rafeef's C

3
Box: 3
ML: 26,0

52.00

Rowins Dream
5j. b S (Elusive Fort - Chasing Dreams)

Trainer: L Crawford
Besitzer: SA Punters Forum Syndicate 

D Pillay

27.11 Greyville 9 1600 51,0 C Maujean Ladyofdistinction, Radu, Spring Kiss
10.11 Greyville 8 1600 15,0 S Moodley Radu, Mystique Rouge, Greenlitealltheway
27.02 Greypoly 6 1600 17,0 M Thackeray Spring Kiss, Pretty Analia, Perfect Trust
24.01 Scottsville Inside 6 1750 6,5 T Godden Roy's Rocker, Pinstripe, Theappleofmyeye
01.01 Greyville 5 2000 9,0 T Godden Givers Grace, Mysterious Girl, Leopard Lad

4
Box: 4
ML: 6,0

58.50

The Queen Bee
4j. b S (The Apache - Moonlightbecomesu)

Trainer: W Whitehead
Besitzer: Messrs G S Perkins, I D How

Calvin Habib

10.11 Greyville 4 1600 4,3 C Habib Radu, Mystique Rouge, Greenlitealltheway
30.10 Greypoly 6 1600 15,0 C Habib Ethereal View, Way To Burn, Greenliteallthe
25.09 Greyville 2 1400 21,0 C Habib She's A Machine, The Queen Bee, Avernian
01.09 Scottsville Inside 5 1600 6,0 C Zackey Hot Strike, Vermacilli, Mystique Rouge
18.08 Scottsville Turf 5 1200 17,0 K A Brewer Emerald Green, Colorado Creek, Rafeef's C

5
Box: 5
ML: 13,0

59.00

Edge Of Tomorrow
3j. b S (Master Of My Fate - My Emblem)

Trainer: N Kotzen
Besitzer: S S Pooe

R A Venniker

24.11 Scottsville Turf 8 1000 6,0 G Lerena Ayuwi Yuwi, Lady Of Vix, Prankster
10.11 Greyville 2 1200 9,0 K Matsunyane Blowin In The Wind, Edge Of Tomorrow, Ho
09.10 Greypoly 7 1200 9,0 M Yeni Spirited Flight, Purple Flower, Drive By
04.09 Grp 8 1400 21,0 S Hlengwa Magical View, Green Valkyrie, Avernian Go
04.08 Scottsville Turf 1 1000 3,0 M Yeni Edge Of Tomorrow, Rosa Osiria, Hurricane 

6
Box: 6
ML: 6,0

61.00

Purple Flower
5j. ch S (Time Thief - Purple Orchid)

Trainer: A Wright
Besitzer: C P M Peech

A Mgudlwa

20.11 Greypoly 1 1400 2,1 A Mgudlwa Purple Flower, Roy Taking Off, Miss Lialah
09.10 Greypoly 2 1200 5,5 A Mgudlwa Spirited Flight, Purple Flower, Drive By
04.09 Grp 2 1200 11,0 A Mgudlwa Princess Hannah, Purple Flower, Prankster
11.08 Greyville 9 1400 5,5 T Godden Lady Elliot, Golden Moment, Aspoestertjie
14.07 Grp 4 1400 8,0 A Mgudlwa Fort J'adore, Miss Lialah, Perfect Trust

7
Box: 7
ML: 8,0

56.50

Pink Diamond
6j. ch S (Flower Alley - Zirconeum)

Trainer: L Karriem
Besitzer: M Pandaram

K A Brewer

10.11 Greyville 6 1600 9,0 S Sosibo Radu, Mystique Rouge, Greenlitealltheway
30.10 Greypoly 4 1600 17,0 A Mgudlwa Ethereal View, Way To Burn, Greenliteallthe
01.09 Scottsville Inside 8 1600 9,0 K A Brewer Hot Strike, Vermacilli, Mystique Rouge
04.08 Scottsville Inside 1 1600 15,0 K A Brewer Pink Diamond, Izibulo, Sweet Reunion
10.07 Scottsville Inside 6 1400 26,0 S Khumalo State Secret, Blind Speed, Safari Lodge

8
Box: 8
ML: 13,0

52.50

Perfect Trust
7j. b S (Vercingetorix - Tawakul)

Trainer: C Hewitson
Besitzer: Ga Yau Syndicate

Cole-F. Dicken

20.11 Greypoly 5 1400 5,0 S Moodley Purple Flower, Roy Taking Off, Miss Lialah
23.10 Greypoly 6 1400 3,8 M Mbuto Ginger Delight, Beautiful Rania, Blush Of Da
09.10 Grp 5 1200 5,0 C Zackey Spirited Flight, Purple Flower, Drive By
25.09 Greyville 6 1400 26,0 R A Venniker She's A Machine, The Queen Bee, Avernian
04.09 Grp 9 1200 8,0 S Khumalo Princess Hannah, Purple Flower, Prankster

9
Box: 9
ML: 5,0

61.00

Hot Lava
3j. b S (Erupt - Blue Rhone Sky)

Trainer: R A Hill
Besitzer: Messrs G C Kalil & S Manico

Gavin Lerena

10.11 Greyville 3 1200 8,0 D Daniels Blowin In The Wind, Edge Of Tomorrow, Ho
06.10 Greyville 1 1100 13,5 D Daniels Hot Lava, Blowin In The Wind, Princess Gol
25.08 Scottsville Turf 3 1200 101,0 D Pillay Destiny Of Fire, Ladyofdistinction, Hot Lava
17.07 Scottsville Inside 6 1600 15,0 D De Gouveia Firecracker, November Boogie, Umzolozolo
17.06 Scottsville Inside 5 1400 34,0 C Zackey The Queen Bee, Yellow Jacket, Firecracker

10
Box: 10
ML: 51,0

56.00

Roy's T's
5j. b S (Master Of My Fate - Wild Swan)

Trainer: P M Gadsby
Besitzer: Roy Moodley

M Mbuto

10.12 Greypoly 8 1400 67,0 D Daniels Brave Voyager, Porfirio, Rafiki
24.11 Scottsville Turf 11 1000 101,0 D Daniels Ayuwi Yuwi, Lady Of Vix, Prankster
30.10 Greypoly 12 1000 101,0 S Hlengwa Jane's Vision, Vision To Achieve, Swiss Par
24.01 Scottsville Inside 8 1750 17,0 C Habib Hot Strike, Leopard Lady, Skytrix
07.01 Scottsville Inside 7 1400 15,0 C F Dicken Im The Buzz, Miss Gibson, Shona Kirsty Yv

Ergebnis: Quoten:


